

營收及出貨台數明細表

合併:

單位:台/NTD仟元

月份	項目	出貨台數			累計出貨台數			合併營收金額			累計合併營收金額		
		104年	105年	年增率	104年	105年	年增率	104年	105年	年增率	104年	105年	年增率
1月		130,476	111,679	-14.41%	130,476	111,679	-14.41%	1,670,777	1,658,464	-0.74%	1,670,777	1,658,464	-0.74%
2月		104,774	104,337	-0.42%	235,250	216,016	-8.18%	1,458,213	1,437,925	-1.39%	3,128,990	3,096,389	-1.04%
3月		130,696	137,387	5.12%	365,946	353,403	-3.43%	1,765,320	1,671,542	-5.31%	4,894,310	4,767,931	-2.58%
4月		115,957	116,901	0.81%	481,903	470,304	-2.41%	1,470,094	1,423,055	-3.20%	6,364,404	6,190,986	-2.72%
5月		91,312	106,584	16.73%	573,215	576,888	0.64%	1,326,334	1,632,710	23.10%	7,690,738	7,823,696	1.73%
6月		89,226	77,073	-13.62%	662,441	653,961	-1.28%	1,286,830	1,266,343	-1.59%	8,977,568	9,090,039	1.25%
7月		106,142	82,488	-22.29%	768,583	736,449	-4.18%	1,363,053	1,456,142	6.83%	10,340,621	10,546,181	1.99%
8月		107,838	90,695	-15.90%	876,421	827,144	-5.62%	1,520,095	1,520,624	0.03%	11,860,716	12,066,805	1.74%
9月		149,208	133,321	-10.65%	1,025,629	960,465	-6.35%	1,968,780	1,928,137	-2.06%	13,829,495	13,994,942	1.20%
10月		143,275	157,558	9.97%	1,168,904	1,118,023	-4.35%	1,897,472	2,025,118	6.73%	15,726,967	16,020,060	1.86%
11月		144,262	130,692	-9.41%	1,313,166	1,248,715	-4.91%	1,919,335	1,848,809	-3.67%	17,646,302	17,868,869	1.26%
12月		111,430	80,009	-28.20%	1,424,596	1,328,724	-6.73%	1,734,388	1,869,012	7.76%	19,380,690	19,737,881	1.84%